Sr  Chris DeRocher Alpena 3.56

Jr  Conor Gausselin Battle Creek St Philip 3.50

Jr  Logan Chilman Beal City 3.90
7)) Sr  Wyatt Waterbury Bellevue 3.96
TB Sr Tyler Busch Bessemer 3.88
- Sr Britton Angell Big Rapids Crossroads Academy 3.50
..E Sr Connor Riley Blanchard Montabella 3.96
.E Sr Zachary Clark Britton Deerfield 4.00
.g Sr Andrew Geiger Brown City 4.00

Sr  Kyle Hulett Byron 3.81
n Sr Karter Fitzpatrick Carleton Airport 4.00
.9. Sr  Tyrese Thompson Cassopolis Ross Beatty 3.50
E Sr Jarrett Kelley Chesaning 3.96
7)) Jr  Matt Nicholson Clarkston 3.67
:' Jr  Connor Arnold Coleman 3.86
A § Sr Zach Goodline Coloma 3.74
<) Sr Logan LePage Corunna 3.60
"=~ Sr Caleb Hodgson Dansville 4.00
E Sr Jalal Baydoun Dearborn Edsel Ford 4.00
% Jr Avery Ismail Dearborn Heights Annapolis 3.89
(] Sr Nathan Flannery DeWitt 3.94
&’ Sr Isaac Hungerford DeWitt 3.96

Sr  Andrew Blanchard Engadine 4.00
" Jr James Scholler Forest Hills Central 3.57
S\ Sr  Trent Summerfield Forest Hills Northern 3.64
8 Sr Blake Charboneau Gaylord 3.71

Jr Brady Hunter Gaylord St Mary 4.00
Q Sr Reece Castor Gladstone 3.95
'TI Jr  Kevin-David Rice Grand Blanc 3.80
oo Jr Sam Vasiu Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian 3.90
S Jr  Brock Stevens Grandville Calvin Christian 3.82
N Jr Joseph Kimmerer Hale 3.76

Sr Trey Ackerman Hartford 3.70
E Sr Spencer Eves Hillsdale 3.96
8 Jr Ethan Alderink Holland Christian 3.56
Q Sr Brady Swinehart Ionia 4.00

Jr  Marcus Johnson Iron Mountain 3.98

Jr James Felton Lansing Christian 3.75

Sr Joshua Laman Ludington 3.92

Sr  Austin Brown Madison Heights Madison 4.00



at least 3.5 and be listed on one of the All-State Teams: Associated Press, Detroit News, Detroit Free Press, or BCAM.

To qualify for this honor, players must be nominated by their (BCAM Member) coach, be either a junior or a senior, have a GPA of

All GPAs above 4.0 have been rounded down to 4.0 for the purposes of this award.

Jr

Jr

Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr

Jr

Jr

Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr

Sr
Jr

Sr
Jr

Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr

Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr

Sr
Sr
Jr

Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr

Tyler Horky

Reece Hazelton
Xander Okerlund
Dylan Jergens
Jeremy Luciani
Colten Nelson
Jarvis Walker II
Jared Dugener
Jason Waterman
Kollin Lienau
Connor Swinehart
Riley Bugg

Gerrid Rutledge
Evan Thomas
Taylor Bennett
Addison Atwater
Charlie Woodhams
Nathan Burk
Blake Cassidy
Jake Burger

Isaac Davis
Brandon Scheurer
Nigel Colvin
Jonathan Giglio
Andrew Gunn
Cameron McEvans
Da'Jion Humphrey
Artie Dutmers
Danny Passinault
Clay Sebastian
Larson Kever
Micah Cramer
Tyler Heckroth
Landin Zimmer
Cory Ainsworth
Sean Cobb
Joseph Hahnenberg
Benjamin Clark
Bennett Sinner

Manchester
Maple City Glen Lake
Maple City Glen Lake
Marcellus Howardsville Christian
Marshall
Mt Pleasant Sacred Heart
Muskegon
Muskegon Catholic Central
Negaunee
New Lothrop
Newaygo
North Branch
North Branch
Okemos
Onekama
Otsego
Otsego
Parma Western
Pellston
Pittsford
Plainwell
Portland St Patrick
River Rouge
Saginaw Valley Lutheran
Saginaw Valley Lutheran
Southfield Arts & Tech
Southfield Christian
Traverse City St Francis
Traverse City St Francis
Troy
Union City
Unionville-Sebewaing
Unionville-Sebewaing
Unionville-Sebewaing
Wayland Union
Williamston
Williamston

Wyoming Potter's House Christian

Wyoming Tri-unity Christian

3.83
3.66
3.70
3.71
3.96
3.62
3.92
3.95
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.95
4.00
3.99
4.00
3.97
4.00
3.78
3.99
3.79
3.90
4.00
3.70
3.95
3.86
3.60
3.68
3.82
3.77
3.90
3.94
3.67
3.94
3.90
4.00
3.99
3.77
3.69
3.66



